MENU

4 LB

o KACHINA : ::

Chinese Restaurant



Kachina Chinese Restaurant

The management and staff of Kachina Restaurant extend a very welcome to you and
hope that you will enjoy your meal whilst in our company.

Please do not hesitate to ask if you have any special request which does not appear in our
menu.

The management reserves the right to change any ingredients of any dishes, subject to
availability. If any customer has a specific diet or ALLERGY such as egg, nuts, seafood
etc.....Please notify the waiting staff before placing your order .

We believe that our customer should have the right to reward our staff accordingly, so we
do NOT add on any service charges on the bill. However, parties of 6 and above , a 10%
service charge may be added to the bill .

The management cannot accept any responsibility for any loss or damage to personal
belongings whilst on the premises.

All prices are inclusive of VAT

Telephone: 02380780222 www.kachina.co.uk


http://www.kachina.co.uk/

ALL set menu are priced per person and for a minimum of 2.

SET MENU A £15.90 PP

STARTERS

Sesame Prawn on Toast
Smoked Chicken

SECOND COURSE
Crispy Aromatic Duck
MAIN COURSE
Sweet & Sour Pork
Szechuan Chicken

Mixed Vegetables
Yong Chow Fried Rice

SET MENU B £16.90 PP

STARTERS

Spring Roll, Satay Chicken, BBQ Rib,
Sesame Prawn on Toast, Seaweed

SECOND COURSE
Mongolian Lamb

MAIN COURSE
Beef in Black Bean Sauce
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Mixed Vegetables
Yong Chow Fried Rice

SET MENU C £19.90 PP
STARTERS

Capital Ribs
Fried Squid
Sesame Prawn on Toast
Crispy Seaweed
Spring Rolls

SECOND COURSE
Crispy Aromatic Duck
MAIN COURSE
Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onion
Kung Po Prawn
Beef in Oyster Sauce

Mixed Vegetables
Yong Chow Fried Rice

SET MENU D £24.90 PP
STARTERS
Butterfly King Prawns
Smoked Chicken
Salt & Pepper Ribs
Sesame Prawn on Toast
Spring Roll
SECOND COURSE

Crispy Aromatic Duck

MAIN COURSE

Sizzling Fillet Steak with Black Pepper Sauce

King Prawn with Cashew Nuts

Chicken with Chinese Mushroom & Bamboo Shoot

Mixed Vegetables
Yong Chow Fried Rice

SET MENU V £15.90 PP
(Vegetarian)

STARTERS
Salt & Pepper Beancurd
Sweet & Sour Wonton
Spring Roll
Crispy Seaweed
Satay Vegetables Skewer
SECOND COURSE
Vegetarian Crispy Duck

MAIN COURSE

Sweet & Sour Beancurd
Four Season Vegetables

Stir Fried Chinese Mushroom & Bamboo Shoot

Boiled Rice



STARTER

KACHINA Special Dim Sum Platter (MINIMUM OF 2) .04 £5.00 PP
Crispy Wonton, Steamed Pork Dumpling, Prawn Dumpling and Crispy Spring Rolls

KACHINA Deep Fried Platter (MINIMUM OF 2) #E#t4 £5.00 PP
BBQ Spare Ribs, Sesame Prawn on Toast, Crispy Spring Rolls, Paper Wrapped
Prawns and Crispy Seaweed.

A o

KACHINA Seafood Platter (MINIMUM OF 2) {4t £6.00 PP
Stuffed Crab Claws, Scallops in Batter, Paper Wrapped Prawns, Deep Fried Squid and Crispy Seaweed

Salt & Pepper Soft Shell Crab (2) (Mild Hot) #: i 5% 1% £7.00
Salt & Pepper King Prawns (Mild Hot)  #{&hiF £5.50
Salt & Pepper Squids (Mild Hot) i &E i £5.50
Mussels in Black Bean Sauce (8) (Mild Hot) B 135 I £5.50
Stuffed Crab Claws (4) #%H £5.00
Sesame Prawn on Toast (4) Z JFRIF £5.50
Butterfly King Prawns (6) X 24 £5.50
Deep Fried King Prawn Balls (6) Jf: K HF £5.50
Deep Fried Wonton with Sweet & Sour Sauce (6) 7z bl £5.00
BBQ Spare Ribs (4) ZLkeHEE £5.00
Capital Spare Ribs (4) 5UHFE £5.00
Salt & Pepper Spare Ribs (4) #EhHEE £5.00
Grilled Peking Pork Dumplings (4) B4R £5.00
Salt & Pepper Chicken  #EE 391k £5.00
Smoked Shredded Chicken (Mild Hot) 4334« £5.00
Chicken in Breadcrumbs 7 Z17% £5.00
Thai Chicken Fillet  Z&7%5 2138 £5.80
Satay King Prawn Skewer (4) b2 HiF £5.50
Satay Beef Skewer (4) WZH4 £5.00
Satay Chicken Skewer (4) V£ H19 £5.00
Satay Vegetable Skewer (4) (V) WZH3E £5.00
Crispy Vegetarian Spring Rolls (6) (V) #4 £3.20
Curry Samosas (6) (Mild Hot) (V) B £ £3.20
Crispy Seaweed % £4.50
Homemade Chicken Roll (1) #9424 £2.30 .
Homemade Duck Roll (1) 3423 £2.30 m il
Prawn Crackers U} Jy £1.90
SOUPS

Hot & Sour Soup (Hot) &7 £3.80
Wonton & Vegetable Soup =ik £3.80
Crabmeat & Sweetcorn Soup 5k £3.80
Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup 183K £3.50
Chicken & Straw Mushroom Soup H #5397 £3.50
Chicken Noodles Soup %41 £3.50 V)
Mixed Vegetables Soup Z43Zi% £3.00

(=




INTERMEDIATE COURSE

Crispy Aromatic Duck 1/4 (6 Pancakes) /& [k

Crispy Aromatic Duck 1/2 (12 Pancakes) 7 Bk
Mongolian Crispy Lamb (Lettuce) i 4E¢

Vegetarian Aromatic Duck (6 Pancakes) #H

Lettuce Wrap with Mixed Seafood (Min of 2)  #fifAE3f,
Lettuce Wrap with Chicken (Min of 2) 8RS
Lettuce Wrap with Pork (Min of 2) J& R4

Lettuce wrap with Vegetables (Min of 2) Z<E4:384

SEAFOOD DISHES
Fresh Lobster (Order in advance)

Steamed Sea Bass  (#f1)

-Ginger & Spring Onion / Black Bean Sauce
Stir Fried Mixed Seafood  (¥§4)

-Ginger & Spring Onion / Black Bean Sauce / Satay Sauce / X.O Sauce
Sweet & Sour Sauce / Sea Spicy Sauce / Kung Po Sauce / Cashew Nuts
Stir Fried King Prawn  (§F)

-Ginger & Spring Onion / Black Bean Sauce / Satay Sauce / X.O Sauce
Sweet & Sour Sauce / Sea Spicy Sauce / Kung Po Sauce / Cashew Nuts
Stir Fried Fish Fillet  (#)

-Ginger & Spring Onion / Black Bean Sauce / Satay Sauce / X.O Sauce
Sweet & Sour Sauce / Sea Spicy Sauce / Kung Po Sauce / Cashew Nuts

Stir Fried Scallop  G#F)
-Black Bean Sauce/ Ginger & Spring Onion / X.O Sauce

CHICKEN DISHES

Stir Fried Chicken in X.O Sauce X0X9

Stir Fried Chicken with Straw Mushroom %3
Stir Fried Chickenwith Vegetables 44358
Chicken with Cashew Nuts i 515

Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onion 2233
Chicken with Black Bean Sauce 5%
Chicken with Yellow Bean Sauce ###x

Sweet & Sour Chicken Hong Kong Style R 3
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls (6) ER#H X35k

Kung Po Chicken &1{#7%

Sea Spicy Chicken 778

Fillet Chicken in Lemon Sauce #1538

Fillet Chicken in Orange Sauce &34

Fillet Chicken in Plum Sauce #§7X9

g

£9.20
£16.80
£9.20
£8.50
£5.50 PP
£5.00 PP
£5.00 PP
£4.50 PP

Seasonal Price

£16.80

£8.80

£8.80

£8.80

£8.80

£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80




DUCK DISCHES

Deep Fried Boned Roasted Duck 5 7£H% £8.80
(Roasted duck stuffed with minced prawn

& topped with crabmeat, egg white sauce)

Cantonese Roast Duck  %gi £8.80
Duck in Plum Sauce  ff§7 £8.80
Duck with Ginger & Spring Onion 3% Z{ i £8.80

BEEF & LAMB DISHES

Crispy Shredded Beefwith Chilli £ £7.80
Beef in Oyster Sauce &4 £7.80
Beef in X.O Sauce (Mild Hot) X04* £7.80
Beef with Fresh Tomato &4 £7.80
Beef with Mixed Vegetables 4324 £7.80
Beef in Black Bean Sauce with Chilli ~ #712F £7.80
Beef in Ginger & Spring Onion  ZZ{ 4 £7.80
Beef in Black Pepper & Wine Sauce B4 £7.80
Sea Spicy Beef (Hot) faZ&4: £7.80
Szechuan Lamb (Hot) PO I3 £8.80
Sea Spicy Lamb (Hot) f#&F £8.80
Lamb in Black Bean Sauce with Chilli 8712 £8.80
Lamb in Ginger& Spring Onion £8.80

PORK DISHES

Sweet & Sour Pork Hong Kong Style &l J% £7.80
Kung Po Pork (Mild Hot) & {f5% £7.80
Sea Spicy Pork (Hot) &% £7.80
Pork in Black Bean Sauce with Chilli B34 £7.80
Chinese Crackling Crispy Pork  Jifi i 52 £7.80
Chinese Roasted Pork(Char Siew) X 4% £7.80

CURRY DISHES (HOT) (Served with Onion, Mushroom, Peas)

House Special Curry (Chicken, Pork & Prawn) R4  £8.50

King Prawn Curry  BimgiR £8.50
Chicken Curry gz, £7.80
Beef Curry i} £7.80
Pork Curry  Winng % £7.80
Mushroom Curry WP 75 £6.80
Vegetables Curry I 442 £6.80

VEGETABLE DISHES

Stir Fried Monks Vegetables 27 £5.80
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables  Jb%:3% £5.80
Stir Fried Broccoli with Chinese Mushroom &% fi~% 4t £5.80
Kung Po Vegetables (Mild Hot) & {#3% £5.80
Salt & Pepper Beancurd (Mild Hot)  #UE 58 £5.80
Beancurd in Black Bean Sauce (Mild Hot) {715 ) £5.80
Sweet & Sour Beancurd [ 5 £5.80
Stir Fried Beansprouts %5 %£3¢ £5.80 i S R Pl >

Salt & Pepper Mushroom (Mild Hot) &5 % %% £5.80



SIZZLING DISHES

Sizzling King Prawn in Black Bean Sauce with Chilli &R 5 i
Sizzling King Prawn in Ginger & Spring Onion 2k 24T
Sizzling Mixed Seafood inSatay Sauce 4k#R V> £ it

Sizzling Mixed Seafood with Ginger & Spring Onion £k 2% it
Sizzling Chicken in Satay Sauce Zk#Rib 23

Sizzling Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onion 2k 32438

Sizzling Beef in Satay Sauce kb £ 4

Sizzling Beef with Ginger & Spring Onion ki 322 4

Sizzling Beef in Black Bean Sauce with Chilli &R 5524

ENGLISH DISHES (Served with Vegetable & Chips)

Grilled Beef Steak (Gravy / Black Pepper Sauce) 4-#\
Chicken Breadcrumb Fillet 7 2% B\

House Special Omelette

King Prawn Omelette

Chicken Omelette

Roast Pork Omelette

Mushroom Omelette

Chips %%

Salt & Pepper Chips  #lh % %%

RICE DISHES

Kachina Special Fried Rice (Gravy) pork,chicken& prawnfﬁﬁ%lfﬁ
Yong Chow Fried Rice #1114
Seafood Fried Rice  J#§EE101

King Prawn Fried Rice  KIFbR
Chicken Fried Rice  ##bi

Beef Fried Rice /i

Singapore Fried Rice (Hot) JE bR
Egg Fried Rice FER

Plain Boiled Rice I

NOODLES DISHES (Served with vegetable)

House Special Noodles (Gravy) pork,chickens prawnd? fift [f
Seafood Noodles (Gravy /Dry) i#frb1H
King Prawn Noodles (Gravy/ Dry) KiFEH
Beef Noodles (Gravy/ Dry) 41
Chicken Noodles (Gravy/ Dry) XSifi
Roast Pork Noodles (Gravy/ Dry) f4fi
Mixed Vegetables Noodles ((Gravy / Dry)  #<3Z1Hi
Plain Noodles with Beansprout (Dry) #3451

HO FUN & VERMICELLI (Flat Noodle & Thin Rice Noodles)

Kachina Special Ho Fun (Gravy) pork.chickens prawn 373 RELTAT 47}
Beef in Black Bean SauceHo Fun G410k

Stir Fried Beef in Soya Sauce Ho Fun (Dry) T4~
Singapore Vermicelli (Hot) pork,chickens shrimp SRS

Thai Vermicelli (Mild Hot) pork chickeng shrimp 22 200K

£9.80
£9.80
£9.80
£9.80
£8.80
£8.80
£8.80
£8.80
£8.80

£9.80
£7.80
£8.50
£8.50
£7.80
£7.80
£7.00
£3.50
£4.00

£7.80
£5.80
£6.80
£6.80
£4.80
£4.80
£5.80
£3.20
£2.80

£8.80
£8.80
£8.80
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£6.00
£4.50

£8.80
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00






