MENU

名山閣 :: KACHINA :::

Chinese Restaurant

Kachina Chinese Restaurant

The management and staff of Kachina Restaurant extend a very welcome to you and hope that you will enjoy your meal whilst in our company.

Please do not hesitate to ask if you have any special request which does not appear in our menu.

The management reserves the right to change any ingredients of any dishes, subject to availability. If any customer has a specific diet or ALLERGY such as egg, nuts, seafood etc.....Please notify the waiting staff before placing your order.

We believe that our customer should have the right to reward our staff accordingly, so we do NOT add on any service charges on the bill. However, parties of 6 and above , a 10% service charge may be added to the bill .

The management cannot accept any responsibility for any loss or damage to personal belongings whilst on the premises.

All prices are inclusive of VAT

Telephone: 02380780222 www.kachina.co.uk

SET MENU ALL set menu are priced per person and for a minimum of 2.

SET MENU A £15.90 PP

STARTERS

Sesame Prawn on Toast Smoked Chicken

SECOND COURSE

Crispy Aromatic Duck

MAIN COURSE

Sweet & Sour Pork Szechuan Chicken Mixed Vegetables Yong Chow Fried Rice

SET MENU B £16.90 PP

STARTERS

Spring Roll, Satay Chicken, BBQ Rib, Sesame Prawn on Toast, Seaweed

SECOND COURSE

Mongolian Lamb

MAIN COURSE

Beef in Black Bean Sauce Sweet & Sour Chicken Mixed Vegetables Yong Chow Fried Rice

SET MENU C £19.90 PP

STARTERS

Capital Ribs Fried Squid Sesame Prawn on Toast Crispy Seaweed Spring Rolls

SECOND COURSE

Crispy Aromatic Duck

MAIN COURSE

Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onion Kung Po Prawn Beef in Oyster Sauce Mixed Vegetables Yong Chow Fried Rice

SET MENU D £24.90 PP

STARTERS

Butterfly King Prawns Smoked Chicken Salt & Pepper Ribs Sesame Prawn on Toast Spring Roll

SECOND COURSE

Crispy Aromatic Duck

MAIN COURSE

Sizzling Fillet Steak with Black Pepper Sauce King Prawn with Cashew Nuts Chicken with Chinese Mushroom & Bamboo Shoot Mixed Vegetables Yong Chow Fried Rice

SET MENU V £15.90 PP (Vegetarian)

STARTERS

Salt & Pepper Beancurd Sweet & Sour Wonton Spring Roll Crispy Seaweed Satay Vegetables Skewer

SECOND COURSE

Vegetarian Crispy Duck

MAIN COURSE

Sweet & Sour Beancurd
Four Season Vegetables
Stir Fried Chinese Mushroom & Bamboo Shoot
Boiled Rice

STARTER

KACHINA Special Dim Sum Platter (MINIMUM OF 2) 点心拼盘 £5.00 PP Crispy Wonton, Steamed Pork Dumpling, Prawn Dumpling and Crispy Spring Rolls

KACHINA Deep Fried Platter (MINIMUM OF 2) 炸拼盘 £5.00 PP BBQ Spare Ribs, Sesame Prawn on Toast, Crispy Spring Rolls, Paper Wrapped Prawns and Crispy Seaweed.

KACHINA Seafood Platter (MINIMUM OF 2) 海鲜拼盘 £6.00 PP Stuffed Crab Claws, Scallops in Batter, Paper Wrapped Prawns, Deep Fried Squid and Crispy Seaweed

Salt & Pepper Soft Shell Crab (2) (Mild Hot) 椒盐卵壳蟹	£7.00
Salt & Pepper King Prawns (Mild Hot) 椒盐虾	£5.50
Salt & Pepper Squids (Mild Hot) 椒盐鱿鱼	£5.50
Mussels in Black Bean Sauce (8) (Mild Hot) 豉汁青口	£5.50
Stuffed Crab Claws (4) 蟹钳	£5.00
Sesame Prawn on Toast (4) 芝麻虾	£5.50
Butterfly King Prawns (6) 凤尾虾	£5.50
Deep Fried King Prawn Balls (6) 炸大虾	£5.50
Deep Fried Wonton with Sweet & Sour Sauce (6) 斋云饨	£5.00
BBQ Spare Ribs (4) 红烧排骨	£5.00
Capital Spare Ribs (4) 京排骨	£5.00
Salt & Pepper Spare Ribs (4) 椒盐排骨	£5.00
Grilled Peking Pork Dumplings (4) 煎锅贴	£5.00
Salt & Pepper Chicken 椒盐鸡块	£5.00
Smoked Shredded Chicken (Mild Hot) 分鸡丝	£5.00
Chicken in Breadcrumbs 吉烈鸡	£5.00
Thai Chicken Fillet 泰吉烈鸡	£5.80
Satay King Prawn Skewer (4) 沙爹串虾	£5.50
Satay Beef Skewer (4) 沙爹串牛	£5.00
Satay Chicken Skewer (4) 沙爹串鸡	£5.00
Satay Vegetable Skewer (4) (V) 沙爹串菜	£5.00
Crispy Vegetarian Spring Rolls (6) (V) 斋卷	£3.20
Curry Samosas (6) (Mild Hot) (V) 咖哩角	£3.20
Crispy Seaweed 海草	£4.50
Homemade Chicken Roll (1) 鸡丝卷	£2.30
Homemade Duck Roll (1) 鸭丝卷	£2.30
Prawn Crackers 虾片	£1.90



SOUPS

Hot & Sour Soup (Hot) 酸辣汤	£3.80
Wonton & Vegetable Soup 云饨菜汤	£3.80
Crabmeat & Sweetcorn Soup 蟹粟米汤	£3.80
Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup 鸡粟米汤	£3.50
Chicken & Straw Mushroom Soup 草菇鸡汤	£3.50
Chicken Noodles Soup 鸡面汤	£3.50
Mixed Vegetables Soup 杂菜汤	£3.00







INTERMEDIATE COURSE

Crispy Aromatic Duck 1/4 (6 Pancakes) 4香酥鸭	£9.20
Crispy Aromatic Duck 1/2 (12 Pancakes) ½香酥鸭	£16.80
Mongolian Crispy Lamb (Lettuce) 蒙古炸羊	£9.20
Vegetarian Aromatic Duck (6 Pancakes)	£8.50
Lettuce Wrap with Mixed Seafood (Min of 2) 海鲜生菜包	£5.50 PP
Lettuce Wrap with Chicken (Min of 2) 鸡肉生菜包	£5.00 PP
Lettuce Wrap with Pork (Min of 2) 猪肉生菜包	£5.00 PP
Lettuce wrap with Vegetables (Min of 2) 杂菜生菜包	£4.50 PP

SEAFOOD DISHES

Fresh Lobster (Order in advance)	Seasonal Price
Steamed Sea Bass (鲈鱼)	£16.80
-Ginger & Spring Onion / Black Bean Sauce Stir Fried Mixed Seafood (海鲜)	£8.80
-Ginger & Spring Onion / Black Bean Sauce / Satay Sauce / X.O Sauce Sweet & Sour Sauce / Sea Spicy Sauce / Kung Po Sauce / Cashew Nuts Stir Fried King Prawn (虾) -Ginger & Spring Onion / Black Bean Sauce / Satay Sauce / X.O Sauce Sweet & Sour Sauce / Sea Spicy Sauce / Kung Po Sauce / Cashew Nuts	£8.80
Stir Fried Fish Fillet (鱼)	£8.80
-Ginger & Spring Onion / Black Bean Sauce / Satay Sauce / X.O Sauce Sweet & Sour Sauce / Sea Spicy Sauce / Kung Po Sauce / Cashew Nuts Stir Fried Scallop (带子)	
-Black Bean Sauce/ Ginger & Spring Onion / X.O Sauce	£8.80
CHICKEN DISHES	
Stir Fried Chicken in X.O Sauce X0鸡	£7.80
Stir Fried Chicken with Straw Mushroom 草菇鸡	£7.80
Stir Fried Chicken with Vegetables 杂菜鸡	£7.80
Chicken with Cashew Nuts	£7.80
Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onion 姜葱鸡	£7.80
Chicken with Black Bean Sauce 豉汁鸡	£7.80
Chicken with Yellow Bean Sauce 酱爆鸡	£7.80
Sweet & Sour Chicken Hong Kong Style 酸甜鸡	£7.80
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls (6) 酸甜鸡球	£7.80
Kung Po Chicken 宫保鸡	£7.80
Sea Spicy Chicken 鱼香鸡	£7.80
Fillet Chicken in Lemon Sauce	£7.80
Fillet Chicken in Orange Sauce 橙汁鸡	£7.80
Fillet Chicken in Plum Sauce 梅子鸡	£7.80







DUCK DISCHES

Deep Fried Boned Roasted Duck	百花鸭	£8.80	
(Roasted duck stuffed with minced pra	wn		
& topped with crabmeat, egg white sauce)			
Cantonese Roast Duck 烧鸭		£8.80	
Duck in Plum Sauce 梅子鸭		£8.80	
Duck with Ginger & Spring Onion	姜葱鸭	£8.80	



BEEF & LAMB DISHES

Crispy Shredded Beef with Chilli 牛肉丝	£7.80
Beef in Oyster Sauce 蚝油牛	£7.80
Beef in X.O Sauce (Mild Hot) X0牛	£7.80
Beef with Fresh Tomato 番茄牛	£7.80
Beef with Mixed Vegetables 杂菜牛	£7.80
Beef in Black Bean Sauce with Chilli 豉汁牛	£7.80
Beef in Ginger & Spring Onion 姜葱牛	£7.80
Beef in Black Pepper & Wine Sauce 黑椒牛	£7.80
Sea Spicy Beef (Hot) 鱼香牛	£7.80
Szechuan Lamb (Hot) 四川羊	£8.80
Sea Spicy Lamb (Hot) 鱼香羊	£8.80
Lamb in Black Bean Sauce with Chilli 豉汁羊	£8.80
Lamb in Ginger& Spring Onion	£8.80



PORK DISHES

Sweet & Sour Pork Hong Kong Style 酸甜猪	£7.80
Kung Po Pork (Mild Hot) 宫保猪	£7.80
Sea Spicy Pork (Hot) 鱼香猪	£7.80
Pork in Black Bean Sauce with Chilli 豉汁猪	£7.80
Chinese Crackling Crispy Pork 脆皮烧肉	£7.80
Chinese Roasted Pork (Char Siew) 叉烧	£7.80



CURRY DISHES (HOT) (Served with Onion, Mushroom, Peas)

House Special Curry (Chicken, Pork & Prawn)	招牌咖哩	£8.50
King Prawn Curry 咖哩虾		£8.50
Chicken Curry 咖哩鸡		£7.80
Beef Curry 咖哩牛		£7.80
Pork Curry 咖哩猪		£7.80
Mushroom Curry 咖哩蘑菇		£6.80
Vegetables Curry 咖哩杂菜		£6.80



VEGETABLE DISHES

Stir Fried Monks Vegetables 罗汉斋	£5.80
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables 炒杂菜	£5.80
Stir Fried Broccoli with Chinese Mushroom 冬菇西兰花	£5.80
Kung Po Vegetables (Mild Hot) 宫保菜	£5.80
Salt & Pepper Beancurd (Mild Hot) 椒盐豆腐	£5.80
Beancurd in Black Bean Sauce (Mild Hot) 豉汁豆腐	£5.80
Sweet & Sour Beancurd 酸甜豆腐	£5.80
Stir Fried Beansprouts 炒芽菜	£5.80
Salt & Pepper Mushroom (Mild Hot) 椒盐蘑菇	£5.80



SIZZLING DISHES

SIZZLING DISHES	
Sizzling King Prawn in Black Bean Sauce with Chilli 铁板豉汁虾 Sizzling King Prawn in Ginger & Spring Onion 铁板姜葱下 Sizzling Mixed Seafood in Satay Sauce 铁板沙爹海鲜 Sizzling Mixed Seafood with Ginger & Spring Onion 铁板姜葱海鲜 Sizzling Chicken in Satay Sauce 铁板沙爹鸡 Sizzling Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onion 铁板姜葱鸡 Sizzling Beef in Satay Sauce 铁板沙爹牛 Sizzling Beef with Ginger & Spring Onion 铁板姜葱牛 Sizzling Beef in Black Bean Sauce with Chilli 铁板豉汁牛	£9.80 £9.80 £9.80 £9.80 £8.80 £8.80 £8.80 £8.80 £8.80
ENGLISH DISHES (Served with Vegetable & Chips)	
Grilled Beef Steak (Gravy / Black Pepper Sauce) 牛扒 Chicken Breadcrumb Fillet 吉烈猪趴 House Special Omelette King Prawn Omelette Chicken Omelette Roast Pork Omelette Mushroom Omelette Chips 薯条 Salt & Pepper Chips 椒盐薯条	£9.80 £7.80 £8.50 £8.50 £7.80 £7.80 £7.00 £3.50 £4.00
RICE DISHES	
Kachina Special Fried Rice (Gravy) pork,chicken& prawn招牌饭Yong Chow Fried Rice 扬州炒饭Seafood Fried Rice 海鲜炒饭King Prawn Fried Rice 大虾炒饭Chicken Fried Rice 鸡炒饭Beef Fried Rice 牛炒饭Singapore Fried Rice (Hot) 星洲炒饭Egg Fried Rice 蛋炒饭Plain Boiled Rice 白饭	£7.80 £5.80 £6.80 £4.80 £4.80 £3.20 £2.80
NOODLES DISHES (Served with vegetable)	
House Special Noodles (Gravy) pork,chicken& prawn招牌可Seafood Noodles (Gravy / Dry) 海鲜炒面 King Prawn Noodles (Gravy / Dry) 大虾炒面 Beef Noodles (Gravy / Dry) 牛面 Chicken Noodles (Gravy / Dry) 鸡面 Roast Pork Noodles (Gravy / Dry) 猪面 Mixed Vegetables Noodles ((Gravy / Dry) 杂菜面 Plain Noodles with Beansprout (Dry) 芽菜炒面	£8.80 £8.80 £8.80 £7.80 £7.80 £7.80 £6.00 £4.50
HO FUN & VERMICELLI (Flat Noodle & Thin Rice Noodles)	
Kachina Special Ho Fun (Gravy) pork,chicken& prawn 招牌河粉 Beef in Black Bean Sauce Ho Fun 豉汁牛炒河粉 Stir Fried Beef in Soya Sauce Ho Fun (Dry) 干炒牛河 Singapore Vermicelli (Hot) pork,chicken& shrimp 星洲炒米	£8.80 £8.00 £8.00 £8.00

£8.00

Thai Vermicelli (Mild Hot) pork,chicken& shrimp 泰式炒米